Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

 Version 06.00, April 2009
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ESPI EMI Test Receiver 11
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Test Receiver 9 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®ESPI3 1164.6407.03
Test Receiver 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®ESPI7 1164.6407.07
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, service manual
Options
Order designation Type Order No. Remarks
Preselector/Preamplifier for R&S®ESPI (factory-fitted) R&S®ESPI-B2 1129.7498.03
Expanded Environmental Specifications R&S®ESPI-B20 1155.1606.13
Rugged Case with Carrying Handle R&S®FSP-B1 1129.7998.02
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FSP-B4 1129.6740.02
TV Trigger/RF Power Trigger R&S®FSP-B6 1129.8594.02
Internal Tracking Generator, I/Q Modulator R&S®FSP-B9 1129.6991.02
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.03
LAN Interface 100BT R&S®FSP-B16 1129.8042.03
DC Power Supply R&S®FSP-B30 1155.1158.02
Battery Pack R&S®FSP-B31 1155.1258.02 requires R&S®FSP-B1 and
R&S®FSP-B30
Spare Battery Pack R&S®FSP-B32 1155.1506.02 requires R&S®FSP-B31
Trigger for Coverage Measurements R&S®ESPI-K50 1106.4386.02
AM/FM Measurment Demodulator R&S®FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
For product brochure,
see PD 0758.0745.12
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Mühldorfstraße 15 | 81671 München
Phone +49 89 41 290 | Fax +49 89 41 29 121 64
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (as)
PD 0758.0745.22 | Version 06.00 | April 2009 | R&S®ESPI
Subject to change
*0.14 €/min within German wireline network; rates may vary in other
 networks (wireline and mobile) and countries.
Service you can rely on
J In 70 countries
J Person-to-person
J	 Customized	and	flexible
J Quality with a warranty
J No hidden terms
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies
specializing in electronics. It is a leading supplier of solu-
tions in the fields of test and measurement, broadcasting,
radiomonitoring and radiolocation, as well as secure com-
munications. Established 75 years ago, Rohde & Schwarz
has a global presence and a dedicated service network in
over 70 countries. Company headquarters are in Munich,
Germany.
Regional contact
Europe, Africa, Middle East
+49 1805 12 42 42* or +49 89 4129 137 74
North America
1 888 TEST RSA (1 888 837 87 72)
Latin America
+1 410 910 79 88
Asia/Pacific
+65 65 13 04 88
Titel.indd   2 01.04.2009   01:01:07